
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

19 

B 1 

72 

11 

LPD 9 

20 

Name 

John  Robbins 

Cody Demers 

Mark Dietzen 

Ed Klingaman Jr 

Bob Lemons 

Doug Dugger 

Class 

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

2 0 2 5  B e a v er  C o n tra ct o r s  T R  

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

Diff 

2.346 

5.338 

8.985 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

8:49.885 

8:52.231 

8:55.223 

8:58.870 

8:50.661 

Best Tm 

13.502 

13.804 

13.979 

14.071 

14.352 

N a t / S t a te  

F ra n k t o n  

A n d e r s o n  

A n d e r s o n  

H u n t i n g t o n  

W i n c h e s t e r  

N e w  P a l e s t i n e  

Sponsor 

Ed Klingaman, Jr. 

Ryan Demers 

Mark Dietzen 

Ed Klingaman Jr. 

Bob Lemons 

Doug Dugger 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Anderson speedway 

Margin of Victory 

2.346 

Avg. Speed 

42.462 

Best Lap Tm 

13.502 

Best Speed 

66.657 

Best Lap by 

19 - John  Robbins 

 

Championship Night # 2 

Beaver Contracting Thunder Roadsters 

Season Championship 

Race (25 Laps) started at 21:28:07 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

8/23/2025 17:24 


