Championship Night # 2 Sorted on Laps

Beaver Contracting Thunder Roadsters

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

Season Championship

8/23/2025 17:24

Race (25 Laps) started at 21:28:07

No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat Sponsor
19	John Robbins	2025 Beaver Contractor	25		8:49.885	13.502	Franktoı Ed Klingaman, Jr.
B 1	Cody Demers	2025 Beaver Contractor	25	2.346	8:52.231	13.804	Anderso Ryan Demers
72	Mark Dietzen	2025 Beaver Contractor	25	5.338	8:55.223	13.979	Anderso Mark Dietzen
11	Ed Klingaman Jr	2025 Beaver Contractor	25	8.985	8:58.870	14.071	Hunting Ed Klingaman Jr.
'D 9	Bob Lemons	2025 Beaver Contractor	24	1 Lap	8:50.661	14.352	Winches Bob Lemons
Not classified							
20	Doug Dugger	2025 Beaver Contractor		DNS			New Pal Doug Dugger
	19 B 1 72 11 D 9	19 John Robbins B 1 Cody Demers 72 Mark Dietzen 11 Ed Klingaman Jr 'D 9 Bob Lemons	19 John Robbins 2025 Beaver Contractor B 1 Cody Demers 72 Mark Dietzen 2025 Beaver Contractor 11 Ed Klingaman Jr 2025 Beaver Contractor 2025 Beaver Contractor 2025 Beaver Contractor 2025 Beaver Contractor	19 John Robbins 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 B 1 Cody Demers 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 72 Mark Dietzen 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 11 Ed Klingaman Jr 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 1D 9 Bob Lemons 2025 Beaver Contractor 24	19 John Robbins 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 B 1 Cody Demers 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 2.346 72 Mark Dietzen 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 5.338 11 Ed Klingaman Jr 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 8.985 1D 9 Bob Lemons 2025 Beaver Contractor 24 1 Lap	19 John Robbins 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 8:49.885 B 1 Cody Demers 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 2.346 8:52.231 72 Mark Dietzen 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 5.338 8:55.223 11 Ed Klingaman Jr 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 8.985 8:58.870 10 9 Bob Lemons 2025 Beaver Contractor 24 1 Lap 8:50.661	19 John Robbins 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 8:49.885 13.502 B 1 Cody Demers 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 2.346 8:52.231 13.804 72 Mark Dietzen 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 5.338 8:55.223 13.979 11 Ed Klingaman Jr 2025 Beaver Contractor 25 8.985 8:58.870 14.071 10 9 Bob Lemons 2025 Beaver Contractor 24 1 Lap 8:50.661 14.352

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.346	42.462	13.502	66.657	19 - John Robbins	
Chief of Timing & Sco	ring				Orhits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Anderson speedway